
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：东风 3级        湿度：84%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

36   MUHAMMAD FAEROZI TOREQOTTULLAH

1 42.739 39.217 44.230 2:06.186 11:26:45.690

2 41.851 39.063 44.187 2:05.101 11:28:50.791

3 42.246 38.381 44.509 2:05.136 11:30:55.927

4 41.430 38.197 43.835 2:03.462 11:32:59.389

5 41.037 38.111 43.341 2:02.489 11:35:01.878

P6 41.508 39.452 - 2:05.878 11:37:07.756

7 - 43.484 45.198 6:58.980 11:44:06.736

8 41.162 37.803 43.170 2:02.135 11:46:08.871

9 40.726 37.936 42.940 2:01.602 11:48:10.473

10 40.185 37.469 42.917 2:00.571 11:50:11.044

38   ARAI AGASKA DIBANI LAKSANA

1 42.738 38.836 43.496 2:05.070 11:26:25.037

2 41.803 38.540 44.618 2:04.961 11:28:29.998

3 41.932 38.527 44.203 2:04.662 11:30:34.660

4 42.573 38.072 43.423 2:04.068 11:32:38.728

5 41.356 38.068 43.854 2:03.278 11:34:42.006

6 41.354 37.990 42.696 2:02.040 11:36:44.046

7 41.387 37.724 42.623 2:01.734 11:38:45.780

8 40.787 37.809 42.480 2:01.076 11:40:46.856

9 40.717 37.398 42.477 2:00.592 11:42:47.448

P10 46.508 43.990 - 2:19.026 11:45:06.474

63   MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN AZMAN

1 42.992 40.107 44.608 2:07.707 11:25:36.355

2 42.095 38.904 43.890 2:04.889 11:27:41.244

3 41.638 38.704 44.006 2:04.348 11:29:45.592

4 41.290 38.775 43.938 2:04.003 11:31:49.595

5 43.084 40.809 45.165 2:09.058 11:33:58.653

6 41.669 38.613 44.386 2:04.668 11:36:03.321

7 41.444 38.410 44.031 2:03.885 11:38:07.206

8 41.143 38.272 43.670 2:03.085 11:40:10.291

9 41.006 38.040 43.615 2:02.661 11:42:12.952

10 41.191 38.063 43.241 2:02.495 11:44:15.447

11 41.135 37.682 43.121 2:01.938 11:46:17.385

12 41.157 38.236 43.908 2:03.301 11:48:20.686

13 41.121 38.111 43.455 2:02.687 11:50:23.373

46   HERJUN ATNA FIRDAUS

1 44.363 39.607 44.911 2:08.881 11:27:01.224

P2 43.890 42.596 - 2:14.884 11:29:16.108

3 - 40.180 45.356 6:06.436 11:35:22.544

4 42.448 39.265 44.542 2:06.255 11:37:28.799

5 42.567 39.090 44.615 2:06.272 11:39:35.071

6 41.902 38.793 44.225 2:04.920 11:41:39.991

7 41.725 38.673 43.927 2:04.325 11:43:44.316

8 41.157 38.561 43.892 2:03.610 11:45:47.926

P9 42.738 39.337 - 2:10.616 11:47:58.542

369   ***JIANG ZHUO RAN

1 - 41.321 45.810 6:19.355 11:30:07.352

2 42.870 41.182 45.652 2:09.704 11:32:17.056

3 42.997 40.989 46.032 2:10.018 11:34:27.074

4 42.965 41.094 44.569 2:08.628 11:36:35.702

P5 42.553 40.432 - 2:12.734 11:38:48.436

6 - 39.209 44.330 3:50.737 11:42:39.173

7 41.962 38.727 43.578 2:04.267 11:44:43.440

8 41.912 38.220 43.537 2:03.669 11:46:47.109

9 41.496 38.666 43.806 2:03.968 11:48:51.077

10 41.681 39.053 43.566 2:04.300 11:50:55.377

25   WATCHARIN TUBTIMON

1 44.680 40.769 44.917 2:10.366 11:26:44.304

2 43.694 40.305 45.503 2:09.502 11:28:53.806

3 42.479 39.531 45.273 2:07.283 11:31:01.089

4 42.813 39.688 44.888 2:07.389 11:33:08.478

5 45.393 44.645 44.870 2:14.908 11:35:23.386

6 42.426 39.737 44.416 2:06.579 11:37:29.965

7 42.647 39.378 44.177 2:06.202 11:39:36.167

8 41.621 38.783 44.029 2:04.433 11:41:40.600

9 41.974 38.994 43.982 2:04.950 11:43:45.550

10 41.759 38.564 43.518 2:03.841 11:45:49.391

P11 41.833 40.142 - 2:09.568 11:47:58.959

51   **ALFONSI REI SANTOS DAQUIGAN

1 44.486 40.032 45.456 2:09.974 11:25:08.603

2 42.726 39.794 44.751 2:07.271 11:27:15.874

P3 42.692 39.774 - 2:07.673 11:29:23.547

4 - 40.807 45.149 4:49.778 11:34:13.325

5 42.278 39.407 44.720 2:06.405 11:36:19.730
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：东风 3级        湿度：84%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

6 42.282 39.318 44.525 2:06.125 11:38:25.855

7 41.952 39.041 44.068 2:05.061 11:40:30.916

8 41.909 38.406 44.361 2:04.676 11:42:35.592

9 41.649 38.438 44.383 2:04.470 11:44:40.062

10 41.841 38.318 44.121 2:04.280 11:46:44.342

11 41.807 38.913 44.730 2:05.450 11:48:49.792

12 41.803 38.785 44.336 2:04.924 11:50:54.716

41   MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAYKHAL 

1 42.994 39.138 44.409 2:06.541 11:25:33.640

2 42.156 38.732 44.023 2:04.911 11:27:38.551

3 41.425 39.292 43.836 2:04.553 11:29:43.104

4 41.456 42.512 2:48.555 4:12.523 11:33:55.627

P5 50.375 45.687 - 2:27.016 11:36:22.643

188   PIYAWAT PATOOMYOS

1 44.705 40.419 44.624 2:09.748 11:27:02.188

P2 43.645 42.461 - 2:15.270 11:29:17.458

3 - 41.898 45.648 3:31.778 11:32:49.236

4 42.852 40.654 45.353 2:08.859 11:34:58.095

5 42.378 39.656 44.666 2:06.700 11:37:04.795

6 42.290 39.033 43.928 2:05.251 11:39:10.046

7 41.870 38.832 44.256 2:04.958 11:41:15.004

8 41.820 38.699 44.170 2:04.689 11:43:19.693

9 41.433 39.119 44.036 2:04.588 11:45:24.281

10 41.812 39.281 44.736 2:05.829 11:47:30.110

P11 42.003 40.810 - 2:12.428 11:49:42.538

27   WARIT THONGNOPPAKUN

1 44.238 40.394 45.128 2:09.760 11:27:08.123

2 42.725 40.331 45.490 2:08.546 11:29:16.669

3 42.295 39.496 44.892 2:06.683 11:31:23.352

4 46.111 40.178 45.171 2:11.460 11:33:34.812

5 42.385 39.261 44.530 2:06.176 11:35:40.988

6 42.328 39.122 44.487 2:05.937 11:37:46.925

7 41.761 38.819 44.313 2:04.893 11:39:51.818

8 41.871 39.073 44.712 2:05.656 11:41:57.474

9 41.834 38.844 44.498 2:05.176 11:44:02.650

10 42.051 38.497 44.276 2:04.824 11:46:07.474

11 41.816 38.918 44.184 2:04.918 11:48:12.392

12 41.597 38.651 44.382 2:04.630 11:50:17.022

911   ***JIA RUI

1 - 43.934 48.211 6:26.151 11:30:34.683

2 44.791 41.374 46.710 2:12.875 11:32:47.558

3 43.784 41.073 45.595 2:10.452 11:34:58.010

4 43.077 40.490 45.349 2:08.916 11:37:06.926

5 44.833 40.472 45.349 2:10.654 11:39:17.580

6 42.367 39.688 44.840 2:06.895 11:41:24.475

7 42.369 39.190 44.458 2:06.017 11:43:30.492

8 42.293 38.898 44.080 2:05.271 11:45:35.763

9 42.751 40.254 45.302 2:08.307 11:47:44.070

10 42.835 40.972 46.070 2:09.877 11:49:53.947

11 42.825 39.994 44.336 2:07.155 11:52:01.102

11   KAVIN SAMAAR QUINTAL

1 44.518 41.720 46.296 2:12.534 11:25:45.669

P2 43.599 43.670 - 2:14.532 11:28:00.201

3 - 41.778 48.181 5:21.685 11:33:21.886

4 44.098 41.159 45.960 2:11.217 11:35:33.103

5 43.242 40.498 45.582 2:09.322 11:37:42.425

6 42.378 40.047 45.103 2:07.528 11:39:49.953

7 42.343 39.940 45.335 2:07.618 11:41:57.571

8 42.210 39.463 44.558 2:06.231 11:44:03.802

9 41.996 39.121 44.174 2:05.291 11:46:09.093

10 41.636 39.113 45.413 2:06.162 11:48:15.255

11 41.823 39.393 44.774 2:05.990 11:50:21.245

73   GAO ZIANG

1 42.277 39.137 43.999 2:05.413 11:26:06.378

2 43.044 44.010 46.241 2:13.295 11:28:19.673

3 43.080 40.809 45.388 2:09.277 11:30:28.950

4 44.014 40.836 45.802 2:10.652 11:32:39.602

5 42.497 39.992 44.874 2:07.363 11:34:46.965

P6 42.441 39.730 - 2:10.930 11:36:57.895

7 - 40.680 45.575 6:54.317 11:43:52.212

8 42.423 39.404 44.733 2:06.560 11:45:58.772

9 42.571 39.353 44.944 2:06.868 11:48:05.640

10 41.744 40.093 44.992 2:06.829 11:50:12.469

14   VREI-AR MARCOSUBA

1 45.510 40.976 47.408 2:13.894 11:25:16.817
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：东风 3级        湿度：84%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

2 44.448 40.379 46.371 2:11.198 11:27:28.015

3 44.126 40.699 46.417 2:11.242 11:29:39.257

4 43.628 39.862 45.889 2:09.379 11:31:48.636

5 43.200 39.332 45.482 2:08.014 11:33:56.650

6 42.730 39.159 45.640 2:07.529 11:36:04.179

7 42.454 39.335 45.705 2:07.494 11:38:11.673

8 42.335 39.163 45.242 2:06.740 11:40:18.413

9 42.321 39.069 45.186 2:06.576 11:42:24.989

10 42.522 38.830 44.569 2:05.921 11:44:30.910

11 42.157 38.278 45.161 2:05.596 11:46:36.506

P12 42.627 39.109 - 2:10.003 11:48:46.509

65   CAO VIET NAM

1 43.915 40.400 45.121 2:09.436 11:25:29.365

2 42.620 39.768 44.442 2:06.830 11:27:36.195

3 42.083 40.010 44.655 2:06.748 11:29:42.943

4 42.002 39.078 44.779 2:05.859 11:31:48.802

5 42.114 39.414 45.312 2:06.840 11:33:55.642

P6 42.099 39.117 - 4:52.083 11:38:47.725

212   MUHAMMAD KIANDRA RAMADHIPA

1 44.581 41.054 45.932 2:11.567 11:26:37.736

2 43.195 39.990 44.754 2:07.939 11:28:45.675

3 41.981 39.879 44.380 2:06.240 11:30:51.915

15   LEONG NANG TSE

1 45.712 41.392 46.238 2:13.342 11:26:03.733

2 45.571 43.885 47.007 2:16.463 11:28:20.196

3 44.919 42.599 46.361 2:13.879 11:30:34.075

4 44.730 41.318 46.055 2:12.103 11:32:46.178

5 43.579 40.918 45.073 2:09.570 11:34:55.748

6 43.383 40.225 45.392 2:09.000 11:37:04.748

7 43.675 40.731 44.382 2:08.788 11:39:13.536

8 43.209 40.206 44.676 2:08.091 11:41:21.627

9 43.226 39.425 44.420 2:07.071 11:43:28.698

10 42.716 39.926 44.259 2:06.901 11:45:35.599

P11 46.302 43.426 - 2:19.401 11:47:55.000

18   NGUYEN HUU TRI

1 44.356 43.998 46.339 2:14.693 11:25:44.255

2 43.435 41.550 46.399 2:11.384 11:27:55.639

3 43.400 40.745 45.842 2:09.987 11:30:05.626

4 43.312 41.501 45.821 2:10.634 11:32:16.260

5 43.465 40.613 46.408 2:10.486 11:34:26.746

6 42.973 40.267 45.492 2:08.732 11:36:35.478

7 42.539 39.823 45.340 2:07.702 11:38:43.180

8 43.238 40.127 45.136 2:08.501 11:40:51.681

9 42.898 39.352 44.802 2:07.052 11:42:58.733

P10 42.981 42.654 - 2:15.716 11:45:14.449

11 - 43.914 46.913 3:50.555 11:49:05.004

12 43.482 40.385 45.198 2:09.065 11:51:14.069

17   MOHSIN PARAMBAN

1 46.156 42.446 48.004 2:16.606 11:25:44.255

2 44.811 41.604 47.218 2:13.633 11:27:57.888

3 44.960 42.389 47.446 2:14.795 11:30:12.683

4 45.079 42.266 47.431 2:14.776 11:32:27.459

5 44.320 41.202 46.791 2:12.313 11:34:39.772

6 43.585 40.358 45.940 2:09.883 11:36:49.655

7 43.294 40.378 45.327 2:08.999 11:38:58.654

8 43.131 39.776 45.570 2:08.477 11:41:07.131

9 43.519 40.813 45.754 2:10.086 11:43:17.217

10 43.054 39.767 44.934 2:07.755 11:45:24.972

11 42.636 39.141 46.131 2:07.908 11:47:32.880

P12 43.042 40.335 - 2:11.999 11:49:44.879

118   ***HU TONG MING

1 - 41.818 46.830 4:53.229 11:28:59.676

2 44.654 40.676 47.149 2:12.479 11:31:12.155

3 43.933 40.252 45.683 2:09.868 11:33:22.023

4 43.201 40.285 45.565 2:09.051 11:35:31.074

5 42.934 40.177 45.829 2:08.940 11:37:40.014

6 43.229 39.952 45.595 2:08.776 11:39:48.790

7 43.080 39.949 45.461 2:08.490 11:41:57.280

8 43.663 39.995 44.537 2:08.195 11:44:05.475

9 43.491 39.470 45.063 2:08.024 11:46:13.499

P10 50.048 51.773 - 2:36.266 11:48:49.765

19   NGUYEN TON ANH PHU

1 45.853 44.013 47.631 2:17.497 11:25:42.646

2 44.523 41.461 47.866 2:13.850 11:27:56.496

3 44.117 42.079 46.650 2:12.846 11:30:09.342
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：多云      风力风向：东风 3级        湿度：84%         空气温度：26°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

4 44.309 40.924 46.635 2:11.868 11:32:21.210

5 43.660 40.836 46.508 2:11.004 11:34:32.214

6 43.575 40.687 45.972 2:10.234 11:36:42.448

7 43.590 40.393 45.815 2:09.798 11:38:52.246

8 43.042 40.097 45.567 2:08.706 11:41:00.952

9 49.300 41.785 45.735 2:16.820 11:43:17.772

10 43.036 40.064 45.352 2:08.452 11:45:26.224

11 43.303 40.492 45.774 2:09.569 11:47:35.793

12 43.161 40.320 45.987 2:09.468 11:49:45.261

13 43.437 40.463 45.737 2:09.637 11:51:54.898

95   ***NI TIAN

1 45.001 42.668 47.201 2:14.870 11:25:51.992

2 44.220 41.143 46.487 2:11.850 11:28:03.842

3 48.396 42.461 46.334 2:17.191 11:30:21.033

4 44.499 40.942 46.132 2:11.573 11:32:32.606

5 44.382 40.259 45.829 2:10.470 11:34:43.076

40   SHUN CHENG ZHANG

1 45.715 41.440 46.271 2:13.426 11:26:39.012

2 43.549 41.278 45.952 2:10.779 11:28:49.791

461   WANG JIA DONG

1 - 49.909 52.614 5:36.778 11:29:26.846

2 46.007 43.782 59.772 2:29.561 11:31:56.407

3 44.795 42.910 48.139 2:15.844 11:34:12.251

4 47.144 42.080 47.211 2:16.435 11:36:28.686

5 43.819 41.926 47.047 2:12.792 11:38:41.478

6 43.864 42.569 46.738 2:13.171 11:40:54.649

7 44.326 40.726 47.356 2:12.408 11:43:07.057

8 44.126 41.268 46.747 2:12.141 11:45:19.198

9 44.606 47.132 48.553 2:20.291 11:47:39.489

10 44.653 45.147 47.698 2:17.498 11:49:56.987

11 44.592 41.355 48.528 2:14.475 11:52:11.462

37   AIKI IYOSHI

1 50.441 48.325 52.035 2:30.801 11:28:29.295

2 50.309 48.838 51.674 2:30.821 11:31:00.116

P3 51.919 52.037 - 2:48.271 11:33:48.387

21   MUHAMMAD DIANDRA TRIHARDIKA

1 51.235 49.853 52.743 2:33.831 11:28:30.530

P2 52.231 48.019 - 2:34.595 11:31:05.125
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